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Arendal Jazzklubb

Blue Note Jazzklubb

Bla Booking AS
Lillesalen Konsertserie
Nesodden Jazzklubb
Sandnefjordlazz
Stiftelsen Nasjonal jazzscene
Buskerud Storband
Christianssand Storband
Christianssand Storband
DIOC Big Band

Heimdal Storband
Hgvag Storband
Krogstad Storband

Nes Storband
Nordgyane Storband
Romsas Storband
SheBop Big Band
Storband 90

Sykkylven Storband
T@nsberg Storband
Andalsnes Storband

Aust-Agder
Oppland

Oslo

Oslo

Akershus
Vestfold

Oslo

Buskerud
Vest-Agder
Vest-Agder
Nordland
Sgr-Trgndelag
Aust-Agder
Buskerud
Buskerud

Mgre og Romsdal
Oslo

Oslo

Hordaland

Mgre og Romsdal
Vestfold

Mgre og Romsdal

33750
67 500
25 000
60 000
83 000
10 000
75 000
26 625
5625
5625
11 250
22500
2250
30 000
3000
35625
9 600
5625
22 500
5625
22 500
5625




